ResID (T)

Julie Pirone
Julie Pirone
Julie Pirone

Julie Pirone
Julie Pirone

Julie Pirone
Julie Pirone

Julie Pirone
Julie Pirone

Julie Pirone

Julie Pirone

Date Description of Approved Duty-Expense Item-Details of Journey

21/08/25 travel and return to full council meeting newton st boswells HQ

23/08/25 meeting with drill hall peebles management team on liveborders review as
local councillor and return home

28/08/25 early years working group first meeting Newtown st boswells HQ and return
home

29/08/25 visit and update for members at peebles high school and return home

09/09/25 executive committee and admin at SBC HQ newtown st boswells and return
home

25/09/25 full council meeting at SBC HQ and return home

29/09/25 meeting of early years working group inspire building tweedbank and return

02/10/25 meeting with constituent and director of education at inspire building
tweedbank to discuss appeal and case and return home

07/10/25 meeting with st ronans wells group innerleithen on liveborders review and
return home

15/10/25 attendance at walkerburn community council and reutn home

Car and Passenge
r No. Of Travel etc

Van No.

of Miles
52.00
38.00

52.00

38.00
52.00

52.00
41.00

41.00

30.00

32.00
428.00

Miles
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

Other

(£)
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

Other
Expenses
(£)

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00



