ResID (T)	Date	Description of Approved Duty-Expense Item-Details of Journey	Car and Van No. of Miles	Passenge r No. Of Miles	Other Travel etc (£)	Other Expenses (£)
Julie Pirone	21/08/25	travel and return to full council meeting newton st boswells HQ	52.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Julie Pirone	23/08/25	meeting with drill hall peebles management team on liveborders review as local councillor and return home	38.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Julie Pirone	28/08/25	early years working group first meeting Newtown st boswells HQ and return home	52.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Julie Pirone	29/08/25	visit and update for members at peebles high school and return home	38.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Julie Pirone	09/09/25	executive committee and admin at SBC HQ newtown st boswells and return home	52.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Julie Pirone	25/09/25	full council meeting at SBC HQ and return home	52.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Julie Pirone	29/09/25	meeting of early years working group inspire building tweedbank and return	41.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Julie Pirone	02/10/25	meeting with constituent and director of education at inspire building tweedbank to discuss appeal and case and return home	41.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Julie Pirone	07/10/25	meeting with st ronans wells group innerleithen on liveborders review and return home	30.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Julie Pirone	15/10/25	attendance at walkerburn community council and reutn home	32.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Julie Pirone			428.00	0.00	0.00	0.00